
Sept 14 2022

May 2, 2023
5 - 7

May 4, 2023
10 - 12

May 9, 2023
2 - 4

May 11,  2023
3 - 4

May 23, 2023
6 - 8

May 16, 2023
10 - 12:30

May 18, 2023
2 - 4

Tax Classes For Small
Business Owners in February

SBCN PARTNERS WITH NCDOR

Check out our website for upcoming webinars and workshops!

Business Tax Essentials for the Small Business Owner (Online)
Wednesday, February 07, 2024 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM

Sales and Use Tax Workshop for the Small Business Owner (Online)
Thursday, February 08, 2024 3:00 PM to 5:00 PM

Conceptos básicos de impuestos sobre ingresos individuales (en línea)
Tuesday, February 13, 2024 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM 

Sales and Use Tax for Nonprofit Entities (Online)
Wednesday, February 14, 2024 11:00 AM to 1:00 PM

Online Seller for the Small Business Owner (Online)
Thursday, February 15, 2024 10:00 AM to 12:00 PM

Business Tax Essentials for the Small Business Owner (Online)
Tuesday, February 20, 2024 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM

Individual Income Tax Basics (Online)
Wednesday, February 21, 2024 11:00 AM to 1:00 PM

Federal and State W-4/NC-4 (Online)
Thursday, February 22, 2024 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM

Sales and Use Tax Workshop for the Small Business Owner (Online)
Tuesday, February 27, 2024 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM

Withholding Tax Basics for the Small Business Owner (Online)
Wednesday, February 28, 2024 10:00 AM to 12:00 PM

Seminario web sobre impuestos sobre las ventas y uso (En Línea)
Thursday, February 29, 2024 5:30 PM to 7:30 PM

https://www.ncsbc.net/reg.aspx?mode=event&event=590440013
https://www.ncsbc.net/reg.aspx?mode=event&event=590440014
https://www.ncsbc.net/reg.aspx?mode=event&event=590440021
https://www.ncsbc.net/reg.aspx?mode=event&event=590440020
https://www.ncsbc.net/reg.aspx?mode=event&event=590440015
https://www.ncsbc.net/reg.aspx?mode=event&event=590440016
https://www.ncsbc.net/reg.aspx?mode=event&event=590440017
https://www.ncsbc.net/reg.aspx?mode=event&event=590440019
https://www.ncsbc.net/reg.aspx?mode=event&event=590440018
https://www.ncsbc.net/reg.aspx?mode=event&event=590430176
https://www.ncsbc.net/reg.aspx?mode=event&event=590440022

